
!!!
!!!

!!!
!!!

!!!
!
!
!

!!!
!!!

!!!

!!!

!!!

!!!

!!!
!!!

!!! !
!
!

!!!

!!!

!!!

!!!

!
!
!

!!!
!!!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!!!

!
!
!

!!! !!! !!!

!
!!

!!!

!
!
!

!
!

!
!!!

!!!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!!!

!!! !!! !!!
!!!

!!!
!!!

!!!

!!!

!!!
!!!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!!
!

!!!
!!!

!!
!

!
!
!

!!!

!
!!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!!!

!!!

!!!

!!!
!!!

!!! !!!

!!
!

!!!

!!!

!!!
!!!

!!!
!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!!

#* #*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

!
!
!

!
!
!

!!
!!!

!

!!!

!!!

!!
!

!
!
!

!
!

!
!!!

!
!!!!

!!!!

!!!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!!
!

!
!
!

!
!!

!!
!

!
!!

!!
!

!!

!!!

!
!
!

!
!

!
!
!

!

!
!

!
!!!

!!
!

!!!

!

!!

!
!
!

!!!
!!!

!
!
!

!!!

!!!
!
!
!

!!!

!
!

!
!!!

!!
!

!!!
!
!
!

!

!
!

!

!
!
!

!

!
!

!!!

!

!
!
!

!
!!

!

!
!

!!!

!
!
!

!
!
! !!!!

!
!!

!
!

!
!
!

!!
!

!!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!

!

!!!

!

!
!

!!

!!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!!!

!!

!!!

!!
!

!

!
!

!!
!!!!

!!!

!!
!

!

!
!

!
!!

!!
!

!!
!

!
!
!

!

!
!

!
!
!

!!!

!
!
!

!!!
!!!

!
!
!

!!!
!

!

!
!

!
!
!

!!

!

!

!!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!!!!!!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!!
!

!
!!

!!
!

!
!
!

!
!

!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!
!!

!!!

!

!!

!

!!

!!
!

!!!

!
!
!

!

!
!

!!
!

!!

!

!!
!

!
!
!

!
!

!

!

!!
!
!
!

!!
!

!!! !!
!

!

!!

!
!

!!!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!!

!

!

!!
!!!!

!!

!
!
!

!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!!
!!

!!

!!!

!
!!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!

!!

!
!
!

!
!!!!

!

!!

!

!!
!

!!!
!!

!
!!!!

!!
!

!!
!

!!!

!!!

!!!
!!!!!

!

!
!
!

!
!

!

!!
!

!!!

!!
!

!!!

!
!

!
!!

!

!

!
!

!!!!
!!

!!!

!!!!

!
!!

!
!

!

!

!!!

!!
!

!!

!

!

!

!
!
!

!
!!

!!!

!
!
!

!!!

!!

!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!!!!!

!

!

!!!!!
!
!

!
!
!

!

!
!

!

!!

!!!

!
!
!

!
!!

!
!
!

!

!!

!

!!

!

!
!

!!!
!!!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!!
!

!

!
!
!

!

!!

!
!
!

!
!

!
!!!

!
!
!

!!

!

!
!

!!
!

!
!
!

!!!

!
!
!

! !
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!!!

!
!
!

!

!
! !!!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!

!!

!!!

!
!
!

!
!!

!!!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!

!
!

!!
!

!
!
!

!!!

!

!
!

!!
!

!!
!

!
!
!

!

!!

!
!
!

!!

!
!
!

!
!

!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!!

!!

!!

!

!
!

!!!

!!
!

!

!!
!!!

!
!
!

!!
!

!
!
!

!!
!

!!
!

!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!!

!!!

!
!

!

!!

!

!

!
!!

!!

!

!!!

!!!

!
!

!!!

!
!
!

!!
!

!
!!

!!!

!
!

!
!!!

!
!
!

!!!

!!!
!!

!

!!!!!!

!!!!!!
!!!

!

!
!!!!

!!!

!!
!

!
!!!!!!

!!
!!!

!!!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!!!

!
!
!

!!!
!!

!

!

!
!

!

!!

!!
!

!

!

!!
!

!!

!

!
!

!

!!!

!
!!

!

!

!!

!

!!!

!
!!

!

!
!

!

!
!
!

!!!
!
!!

!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!!
!

!
!
!

!!

!

!!!

!
!
!

!

!!!!!!!
!

!

!!!

!
!
!

!!
!

!

!!
!

!!
!

!
!
!

!!!!!
!

!!!

!

!
!
!

!!! !!
!

!!

!

!
!!

!!!
!!

!!
!

!

!

!!

!
!

!

!!
!

!
!
!

!

!

!

!
!
!

!
!

!
!
!
!

!
!

!! !

!

!
!
!

!!
!

!

!!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!!!

!!
!

!!!!!!

!
!
!

!
!

!

!

!!

!
!

!

!

!
!
!

!!

!
!
!

!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!!

!!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!!
!

!

!!

!!
!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!!
!

!

!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!!!

!

!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!!

!
!
!

!!

!

!!!

!
!

!
!!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!

! ! !
!

!
!
!
!

!
!
!

!!
!

!
!!

!
!

!!!

!!
!

!!!

!!!

!
!!

!!! !!!

!

!

!

!

!!

!!!

!!!

!
!
!

!

!!

! !!

!!
!

!!!
!!!

!!!
!!

!

!
!! !!! !

!
!

!

!!
!!!

!!!
!!! !!

!

!!! !!
!

!!!

!
!
!

!
!!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!!!

!
!

!

!!!

!

!!

!!
!

!!

!!!!!
!

!!
!

!
!!

!!!

!

!!!

!
!
!

!
!

!

!

!!

!
!

!

!

!!!

!

!

!
!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!

!!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!!!

!
!

!
!
!

!
!

!

!
!!

!!
!
!
!
!
!

!!
!

!
!
!

!
!

!

!
!

Charo laise Drive

North Fork Navarro R iver
North Fork Navarro River

Rancheria Cre
ek

Rancheria Creek

Ra
nc

he
ria

Cree
k

Rancheria Creek

Ind ian Creek

Navarro River

Navarro River

Navarro R iver

NavarroR iver

Dry Creek

Dr
y C

ree
k

D ry Cree
k

Anderson Ck

50

48

46

42

41

40

38

37

35

32

30

28

26

24
22

20

19

18

17

14
1210

Pomo Ct

MasoniteRd

Rickard Ranch Rd

F ish Ro ck Rd

Mo
na

ha
n C

ree
k R

d

Big Rock Rd

Fig Tree Lane

Hu
lbe

rt R
d

Hulbert Rd

Hib ba
rd

Rd

Hog Hollow Rd

Lost Creek Rd

Yorkville
Rnh R d

York
vill

e Rnh Rd

Page Rd

Page Rd

Hutsell Rd

Old Barn RdTh
eO

the
r Ranch Rd

La mbert L
n

Grey Fox Rd

Rickard Rnh RdFinch Ln

Quail Ridge Rd

Cerise Rd
Deer M

eadows Rd

Deer Meadows Rd

Goodacre
Ln

CR 150B

Redwood Ridge Rd

Airport Rd

Estate Dr

Ornbaun Rd

Hairpin Rd

Mountain View Rd

Mountain View Rd

Tu
mb

ling Mc D Rd

Wh
ipp

le
Ri

dg
e R

d

Whipple Ridge Rd

Ind
ian

 Ck
 Rd

Anderson Valley Way

Peachland Rd

Peachland Rd

Black Oak Ridge Rd

Peregrine Rd

County Rd 151

Redtail Rd

Denmark Ck Rd

Ray 's
Rd

Vis
ta Ranch RD

Van Zandts Resort Rd

Lone Tree Ridge Rd

Maple Basin Rd

Cliff Ridge Rd

Vision Way

Panorama W ay

Philo Greenwood Rd

Lazy Springs Rd
Clow Ridge Cut Off Rd

Signal Ridge Rd

Hungry Hollow Rd

Chemise Ridge Rd

Cl

ow Meadow Rd

Moore Homestead Rd

Clow Ridge Rd

Clow Ridge Rd

Scott Homeste ad Rd

B ig Meadow R d

Kramer Lane

Holm
es

Rn
h Rd

Holmes Rnh Rd

Guntly Rd

Perry Gulch Rd

Gschwend Rd

Nash Mill Rd

Nash Mil l R
d

Elkhorn Rd

Wendling St

Navarro Ridge Rd
Flynn Ck Rd

Sea Biscuit Dr

Masonite Rd

Masonite Rd

Masonite Rd

Masonite
Rd

Masonite Rd

Masonite Rd

Tram Way

Ap
pa

loo
sa Way

Moun
tai

n Ho
us

e R
d

AppianWay

App
ian Way

Highlands Ridge Rd

Bald Hills Rd

Sharon Meadow Ln

Rickard Ranch Rd

Big Oaks Dr

Madrone Way

Hawk Butte Rd

Grizzly Flat Rd

Gr
izz

ly 
Fla

t R
d

Yorkville Rnh Rd

Honey Ridge Rd

Ravens Pike Rd

Clear Water Rnh Rd

Mo
nty

 B
loy

d R
d

Blattner Rd

Signal Ridge Rd

Little Mill Ck Rd

Chipmunk Lane
Smith Hills Rd

Sm
ith

 H
ills

 R
d

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

5 5

4 4

3 3

2 2

1 1

ANDERSON VALLEYROAD MAPScale = 1:55,000

Produced byAnderson Valley Fire Dept
www.andersonvalley.org

Complete map of all named roads in Anderson Valley

Including the Communities of:
Boonville, Philo, Navarro & Yorkville

Vision Way...................................A,3
Vista Ranch RD..........................B,3
Wendling St.................................A,1
Wendling Soda Ck Rd.................A,1
Whipple Ridge Rd Priv.................B,2
Whipple Rdg Rd Public................B,2
Yorkville Rnh Rd...........................D.4

µ
0 1 20.5

Miles

Moore Homestead Rd...........B,1
Mountain House Rd...............E,4-5
Mountain View Rd..................C,2-3
Nash Mill Rd...........................B,1-2
Navarro Ridge Rd...................A,1
Ornbaun Rd............................C,3
Old Barn Rd............................C,3
The Other Ranch Rd...............C,3
Page Rd..................................D,3
Panorama Way........................A,2-3
Peachland Rd..........................C,2-3
Peregrine Rd............................B,2
Perry Gultch Rd.......................A,1
Philo Greenwood Rd...............A,1-2
Philo School RD......................B,3
Pomo Court.............................A,1
Quail Ridge Rd........................C,3
Ravens Pike Rd.......................B,3
Rays Rd...................................B,2,3
Redwood Ridge Rd..................B,2
Redtail Rd................................B,3
Rickard Ranch Rd...................B,5  *
Rickard Rnh Rd.......................C,3  *
Ruddock Rd North...................B,3
Ruddock Rd South...................B,3
Salmela Rd...............................A,1
Scofield Rd...............................B,2
Scott Homestead Rd.................B,2
Sea Biscuit Dr............................A,1
Sharon Meadow Ln...................D,4
Signal Ridge Rd........................A,2-3
Smith Hills Rd...........................A,1-2-B,3
Tram Way..................................A,1
Tumbling Mc D Rd Priv..............B,3
Tumbling Mc D Rd Public..........B,3
Van Zandt Resort Rd.................B,3

STREET INDEX
Airport Rd.........................C,3
Anderson Valley Way.......C,2-3
Appaloosa Way................A,1
Appian Way......................A,1
Bald Hills Rd....................A,1
Big Meadow Rd...............B,2
Big Oaks Dr.....................D,4-5
Big Rock Rd.....................D,4
Black Oak Ridge Rd.....C,2-3
Blattner Rd.......................B,2
Cerise Rd.........................C,3
Chardonnay Ln..........A,2-B,2
Charolaise Drive...............A,1
Chemise Ridge Rd...........B,2
Chipmonk Lane................B,1
Clear Water Ranch Rd.....B,2
Cliff Ridge Rd...................A,2-3
Clow Meadow Rd.............B,2
Clow Ridge Rd Pri............B,2
Clow Ridge Rd Public......B,2
CR 150A..........................C,2-C,3
CR 150B..........................C,2-C,3
County RD 151.................B,3
Deer Meadow Rd..............C,3
Denmark Creek Rd...........B,3
Elkhorn Rd........................D,5
Estate Court......................C,3
Estate Dr...........................C,3
Farrer Ln...........................C,3
Fig Tree Rd.......................D,4
Fish Rock Rd....................C,4
Fitch Lane East................C,3
Fitch Lane W.....................C,3
Flynn Ck Rd......................A,1
Goodacre Ln.....................C,3
Grey Fox Road.................C,3
Grizzly Flat Rd..................D,4
Gschwend Rd...................A,2
Guntly Rd..........................A,2
Haehl St............................C,3
Hairpin Rd.........................C,3
Hawk Butte Rd..................D,4
Hibbard Lane....................D,4
Highlands Ridge Rd..........E,5
Hog Hollow Rd..................D,4
Holmes Ranch Rd.............B,2-B,3
Honey Ridge Rd................B,3
Hulbert  Rd........................D,4
Hungry Hollow Rd.............B,2
Hutsell Rd..........................C,3
Indian Ck Rd......................B,2
Josefinas Road..................B,3
Kramer Lane......................B,2
Lambert Ln........................C,3
Lazy Springs Rd................B,2
Little Mill Creek Rd............B,1-B,2
Lone Tree Ridge Rd..........C,2-C,3
Lost Creek Rd....................D,4
Madrone Way.....................D,4
Maple Basin Rd..................A,2
Meadows Lane...................C,3
Masonite Rd Priv................A,1-4
Masonite Rd Public.............A,1
Monahan Creek Rd.............C,5
Monty Bloyd Rd...................B,2

PHILO

BOONVILLE

Boonville 
Detail

Philo 
Detail

UKIAH

HOPLAND

NAVARRO

YORKVILLE

Two Rickard Rnh Rds
In District

Navarro 
Detail

Continues To Hwy 1 @ Elk

Continues To Hwy 1 @ Coast

Co
nti

nu
es

 To

Continues To Hwy 1 @ Manchester

Continues To Old Stage Rd @ Coast

Continues to Hwy 101 @ Cloverdale

Access to Old Kelly Rd
Flat Ridge Rnh

Sonoma Co

Hwy  253

Hwy  253

Boonville  Ukiah Rd

Hwy  128

Hwy  128

Hwy  128

Hwy  128

Co
mp

tch
e

 
    LEGEND
#* Hwy Mile Markers

Private Rd Locked Gate
AVFD DISP AREA

Hwy  175

2/19/23

Hwy  222

Continues o Cloverdale

New Named Roads

Chardonnay Ln


